Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council
Receipts and Payments for approval at Parish Council Meeting 25/09/24

Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council - Payments and Receipts for September 2024
Payments to approve (to be paid via online banking)
Councillors to release payments with Bank Clir Gribble / Clir De Paolis

Payment Invoice .
Cashbook Ref Method Payee Number Narrative GrossE Vat £
GBCB-2425-049 | Direct Debit | HMRC 199855 Tax on Clerk Salary for Apr - £74.20, May - £74.40, Jun - £223.00 £-
£74.40 = £223
. Glynde N .
GBCB-2425-050 Online Endowment | 62381 Glynde Swimming Pool: £1,219.62 £-
Banking Recharge of works up to 01/08/2024
Settlement
GBCB-2425-053 | Direct Debit EIr_:uE)rZy 26639 EDF Electricty Invoice for Street Lighting - July 2024 £202.49 £9.64
. Glynde L .
GBCB-2425-054 Onllne Endowment 62379 Costs recharged for_power cable in village recreational £2.681.30 £68.40
Banking ground - Kubota Hire (shared costs) re power cable
Settlement
. Glynde I
GBCB-2425-055 Onllne Endowment 62380 Costs recharged - leads for flower show - to be invoiced to £89 32 £
Banking Flower Show
Settlement
GBCB-2425-056 |  Oniine oCamer | 111204 Site- Recreation Ground £400.80 £66.80
Banking GM Limited Grass cutting:-- July 01/07/2024 £167- July 18/07/2024 £167 ' '
Online Glynde Recharge EDF energy invoice 15/03/24 (reading 2633) to
GBCB-2425-057 Bankin Endowment 62378 29/07/24 (reading 2662) = 29 KWH at 37.81p per KWH £90.06 £-
9 Settlement Electricity standing charge 135 days at 58.59p per day
GBCB-2425-058 OnIlr_]e Steve n/a Reimbursement to Steve Carter for Ink Cartriges for printer £13.50 £2.25
Banking Carter
Online Lewes Period 01/09/2024 to 30/09/2024
GBCB-2425-059 ; District 6256684 . £18.60 £3.10
Banking Council Monthly Play Area Inspections Recharge
GBCB-2425-060 OnIlr_]e Steve 233005 Reimbursement to Steve Carter for Paper for printer £8.58 £-
Banking Carter
. John . . .
Online , Site- Recreation Ground - Grass cutting for August 24 - 24
GBCB-2425-061 | goping | O'Conner | 112049 09/08/2024 - £167 and 23/08/2024 - £167 = £334 £400.80 £66.80
GM Limited
GBCB-2425-064 | Direct Debit EﬁeDrZy 20358761 EDF Electricty Invoice for Street Lighting - August 2024 £223.98 £10.66
GBCB-2425-065 | Onine Steve nia Clerk Salary - Month 6 £297.60 £
Banking Carter
Online Steve
GBCB-2425-066 Banking Carter n/a Clerk Salary - Month 7 £297.40 £-
cBCBoazs.0s7 | Online s | eoneo6a Period 01/10/2024 to 31/10/2024 £18.60 £310
Banking Council Monthly Play Area Inspections Recharge ' '
GBCB-2425-068 | Online Banking | Steve Carter n/a 72 Miles at HMRC approved rates for period 30/08/2024 to
25/09/2024 - £32.40 £57.40
Clerk Office Payment for Q2 - July to September - £25.00
GBCB-2425-069 Online Banking PKF SB20240049 Professional services rendered in connection with the following:
Littlejohn Limited assurance review of Annual Governance & Accountability £378.00 £63.00
LLP Return for year ended 31 March 2024
Total £6,621.05 £293.75
Cashbook Date . :
. Receipt Payee Narrative Value
Ref Received P Y
GBCB-2425-047 | 22/07/2024 | Glynde Pool CIC/Community | o000t from Glynde Pool to cover balance of GBCB-2425-045 £18.00
Management Group
GBCB-2425-048 22/07/2024 | CGlynde Pool CIC/Community | b0 ot from Glynde Pool to cover balance of GBCB-2425-041 £2,614.49
Management Group
GBCB-2425-051 | 22/07/2024 | C'ynde Pool CIC/Community Payment from Glynde Pool to cover GBCB-2425-050 £1219.62
Management Group
GBCB-2425-052 22/07/2024 HMRC Reclaim of VAT for April-July 2024 due to large payments relating £4.340.16
to Glynde Pool
GBCB-2425-062 22/07/2024 Lewes District Council Precept - 2nd half payment £8,957.00
GBCB-2425-063 22/07/2024 Lloyds Bank Deposit Account Interest August 25 £4.35
Total £17,153.62

Authorised Online Banking Signatories

SIGNATORY 1: PRINT NAME: DATE:

SIGNATORY 2: PRINT NAME: DATE:




Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council
Receipts and Payments for approval at Parish Council Meeting 25/09/24

Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council

Mr Steven Robert Carter

Payments Deductions
Taxable Pay £371.81 Income Tax £74.20
Employee NIC £0.00
. oy
Total Payments £371.81 | Total Deductions £?4y'\
Net Pay £297.61
Payment Date 26/04/2024 Mational Insurance Category A

Payment Period Month 1 Mational Insurance Number _
Employer PAY E Reference _ Tax Code BR

Payroll ID Hours worked

Additional information

Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council

Mr Steven Robert Carter

Payments Deductions
Taxable Pay £371.80 Income Tax £74.40
Employee NIC £0.00
- Ny
Total Payments £371.80 | Total Deductions £?4y"\
Net Pay £297.40
Payment Date 24/05/2024 National Insurance Category A

Payment Period Month 2 National Insurance Number _
Employer PAYE Reference _ Tax Code BR

Payroll ID Hours worked

Additional information

Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council

Mr Steven Robert Carter

Payments Deductions
Taxable Pay £371.80 Income Tax £74.40
Employee NIC £0.00
- \
Total Payments £371.80 Total Deductions <£?4.4D ,>'\
Net Pay £297.40
Payment Date 26/06/2024 National Insurance Category A

Payment Period Month 3 Mational Insurance Number _
Employer PAYE Reference _ Tax Code BR

Payroll ID Hours worked

Additional information
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Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council
Receipts and Payments for approval at Parish Council Meeting 25/09/24

INVOICE NO 62381

Date 060624

ESTATES

Glynde Estates

Glynde & Beddingham Parish

The Estate Odfice
Glynde Flaca

Ghynde
Easl Susgex
EME BEX
Ted 01273 356631
Email: accounsfnglynde co.uk
Wi wigh 1o advisa you that the following payment is des in reagect of
Glynde & Beddingham PC VAT Reg. Mo GE 711 9081 54
Descriplion Armauri Wal% WAT Amounl
Glynde Swimming Pool- £ 121062 0.00 ED.0D
Recharge ol works up 1o 01082024
To pay by bank iransfar: i Elaine
VAT E 0.0
TOTAL HNOW DUE E1218.62
REMITTANCE ADVICE Ralaranos GRBGBPC
Froem: Glynda & Baddingham Parnsh
o g : Invoice Mo 62381
Drake of Invoace 6N E2024
Amound ol Irvaice f1219.62
Ploeoas mahe veur ehcaus povoble o ! Clwnde Estotas
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Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council
Receipts and Payments for approval at Parish Council Meeting 25/09/24

Account enquines’ Get in 1ouch Account number / Invoice Number:
0845 366 3664 7483200000 / 000020026639
‘ Our business hours Invoice period: 01 Jul 24 - 31 Jul 24
~ - ";C:" - Fri 09-0(;' ‘750 Invoice issue date: 01 Aug 24
edfenergy.comAargebusiness 3
e D F FOF POWer Cut OF emergency Your ref: N/A
‘ ‘ call 105 Page 1 of 4

or vist www.powercut105.com

GLYNDE & BEDDINGHAM P C LA Jw Electricity invoice: £202.49

Status: This VAT invoice is now due for payment

Payment due date: 15 Aug 24

Meter type: Unmetered supply

Billing Cycle/Payment Terms: Monthly/Direct Debit, 14 days, in line with your
Terms and Conditions

Supply address: Unmetered Supply, Street Lighting, Beddingham, UMS5 155

UUUSZ UUATHU UDUSS & 30

Invoice summary

Account balance brought forward Supply charges for this period
Account balance last period £231.98 gf:;‘i:::;’; charges for this period é:;gz
Payments received £-231.98 Total supply charges for this period = £192.29
Total balance brought Total transmission and agent charges for this period £0.56
e % ivocetotal(exd.van 9285
VAT on £192.85 at 5% £9.64
VAT Ol = e £9.64
VAT regstraton ngmber. 523 0412 G2 I,!“’Oi(e total for this pe'iOd (ll’l(lVAT) ........................................... 00249
Total balance brought forward R ; £0.00

Total to pay (incl. VAT) £202.49

Payment Due Notice
Because you pay by Direct Debit, there's nothing you need to do now. We'll collec:
£202.49 on or immediately after 15 Aug 24

Everything you need in one place

®  Upgrade 10 a smart meter - only pay for what you use
®  Set up a Direct Debit - 2's the easiest way to pay

®  find other ways to pay

®  Further support on bilkng, payments and energy advice

Scan the QR code or visit
edfenergy.com/large-business/customer
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Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council
Receipts and Payments for approval at Parish Council Meeting 25/09/24

INVOICE NO 62379

Date 06/08/24

ESTATES

. Glynde Estabtes
Glynde & Beddingharm Farish

The Estabe Offlice

Glynde Flace
Glynde
East Susgex
BME BEX
Telk 01273 856681
Ernail: accounls@@glynde co.uk
Wi wigh 1o advise you that the following payment is due in resgect of
Glynde & Beddingham FC VAT Reg. Mo 58 711 9081 54
Descriplion Arnauin Val% VAT Amount
Costs rechanged lor power cable in village recreational ground £ 2270.50 0.00 E0.00
Kubola Hire {shared cosls) re powes cable E 34200 20.00 E BE.4D
et £ 2612.80
To pay by bank transfer:
vaT E BB.40

Mame of account: Ghynde Endowment Settlament
Sccount number:

Reference: GEEVGBEPC
REMITTANCE ADVICE Refaranse GAB/GBPC
From: Glynida & Baddingham Pasish bvvalon N ——
Crate of Invoace 6872024
Amount al Irvaice f 2661.30

Plaase make your chaque payable to:  Glynde Estates



Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council
Receipts and Payments for approval at Parish Council Meeting 25/09/24

INVOICE NO 62380

Date 060824

ESTATES

Glynde Estates
Glynde & Beddngharn Parish

The Estate Offica

Glynde Flaca
Glynda
Easl Sussex
BHE B3X
Tai: 01273 356881
Ernail: atcounlsE@alyride. co.uk
W wigh 1o advige yad thal the follawing payment is dwe in resgeact of
Glynde & Beddingham PC VAT Reg. Ma. B 711 9081 54
Descriplion Armaiiril Walth VAT Amcunt
Cosls rechamed - leads lor Nower show E 5032 0.00 ED.DoD
Mt E BB.32
To pay by bank fransfer:
: ant Settlemeant VAT £ 0.00
TOTAL NOW DUE E B8.32
Reference: GREEB/GEBPC
REMITTANCE ADVICE [ — GAEIGEPC
From:  Glynds & Baddingham Parish ivunton K o
Drate of Ivvoice 060821024
Amoaunt ol Invaice E 6932

Plagse makea your chaque payabla to:  Glynde Estabes
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Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council
Receipts and Payments for approval at Parish Council Meeting 25/09/24

TAX INVOICE

Glynde ard Beddingham Farish Cowrecil

John O'Cnnnér

Invicdoe Dati
A0 Jul 3024

Invsodce Mumiber

GROURDS MAINTEMARNCE

lodin O'Conner [Groands
Maintenance] Lid
2 Grgat Morth Road

111204
-
The Estate Office - vapn
ErEnoe Herthoerdn i
Ghynde Place b S04 FrierE
' ALE OFL
Giyride
e WAT Mumber Uniited Eirgdam
WES ey i
BT Tel ¥: 01432 717175
East Sussan
BNE E5%
GER
Description Quantity Unit Frice NET Ameaunt GBP
Site - Recreation Grownd 100 334.00 0% 33a.00
HMss oUiting:
Iy 01/07/2024 E167
iy 18/07/2024 E167
Suitotal 33a.00
TOTAL AT 20% £E.20
TOTAL GEF 400.80

Due Date: 28 Sep 2024

Please send your remittanos to: sales ledgen®@ poinooonner. coouk

ETRICTLY 30 days fram invoice date unless otheredse agresd inwriing

visal ‘®

View and pay online now

Comzary Eeghindion Ko 2E1TEIE Reghivred Othea: I Geeak Morth Rzad, ‘Webayn, Hestbzrdhhire, L4 071, UsEsd Eingdom
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Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council
Receipts and Payments for approval at Parish Council Meeting 25/09/24

INVOICE NO 62378

Date 05/08/24

Giynde & Beddingharn Parigh

ESTATES

Glynde Estates

The Estabe Offica

Sieve Carter
Inkerim Clark Glynde Flaca
efe 84 Bametl Road Ghynde
Brighton Eaol Susnex
BN1 TGH HNE Bk
Tel 01273 356831
Eriail: accounisd@glynde co.uk
Wi wish 1o advise you that the following payment is dwee in resgect of
Glynde & Beddingham PC VAT Reg. Mo 58 711 90B1 54
Descriplion Arnaunl Wal% WAT Amount
Rechange EDOF enargy invaice 1503024 (reading 2633) bo 200724 (reading 2662) = 29 £ 1086 0.00 £0.00
KwH at 37.81p per KWH
Eleciricily standing charge 135 days al 58.59p per day E 7910 .00 E 0.00
Mt E B0.06
To pay by bank transfer:
Mame of account: Glynde Endowment Settlerment VAT E0.00
Sort code: 20-49-T6
TOTAL NOW DUE E B0.06
Account number: 50410445
Reference: GEB/GBPC
REMITTANCE ADVICE T T— GABIGBPC
Froem:  Glynde & Baddingham Parish N -
Drate of Ivwoace 05E/2024
Amoaunt al Irmvaice E B0.DE

Please make your cheque payvaiile 1o

Glynde Estates
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Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council
Receipts and Payments for approval at Parish Council Meeting 25/09/24

Badger Inks Ltd
VAT 990 3482 00
36 Church Street
Seaford
BN25 1LD
01323 893006

#28924
05/08/2024 13:43:54

Qty Descript Unit Total
jon Price

1 Brother £15.00 £15.00
INnk

Subtotal 1275

Coupon Savings  =.£1.50
(10% - Loyalty =
Card)

VAT(20%) £2.25
Total Amount £13.50

Cash £20.00

Change £6.50

Page 9 of 18



Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council
Receipts and Payments for approval at Parish Council Meeting 25/09/24

o~ INVOICE
%

Lewes District Council

Inwoice To:

1 ice Ma. G256EE4
Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council mace
Parish Clerk Invoice Date 01 Sep 2024
Clo 84 Bamett Road VAT Registration No. GB 191 5046 32
Brighton
East Sussex BN1 TGH Seclion Name Farks and Gardens (depg) |

Contact Telephone 01273 471600 Extension B300

l Customer No: 310365 I
Descriplion VAT VAT Arraunt
Rate | [(excluding VAT)

Period 011082024 to 30002024

Met Total £15.50
Total VAT £3.10
Total E18.60

Payment Terms: Full Settlement By Return

e AL gp

9826 1138 2006 25646 B43

Plegga use this barcode o pay at a Pogt Office or Pay Palnt

Fage 1 of 1
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. Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council
Receipts and Payments for approval at Parish Council Meeting 25/09/24
I

®

Unit 2
The Drove
Newhaven
East Sussex
BN9 0AD
01273076819
VAT no. 591272335

SALE TRANSACTION
318429 Copier Paper

318429 Copier Paper 22 gg
No. items 2
Ralance to pay

8. 58
Mastercard 08 58
AID: A000O0QO 1010
MASTERCARD
Card: xxxxxx xxx6242
PAN Seq Nr:
CONTACTLESS

SALE

TOTAL: GBP8.58

NO CARDHOLDER VERIFICATION
Auth: 032715

Merchant: xxx8114

TID: xxxx5192

Trans no: 261537

Date: 07/06/24 Time: 18:04:38
Please retain for your records
CUSTOMER COPY

Last day to change your mind is 21/06/2024
This does not affect your statutory rights
Exclusions apply - See overleaf for details

Let us know how we did today?
For your chance to win a £200 gift card
. therange. co. uk/custoner feedback

Today you were served by Shani

STORE TILL OP NO. TRANS. DATE TIME
0200 5 136919 233005 07/06/2024 18:04
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Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council
Receipts and Payments for approval at Parish Council Meeting 25/09/24

TAX INVOICE

Glynde and SBeddingham Parish Council

John b;tonner

Iwoice Date
31 Aug 2024

Ivwoice Number

o

~

-

GROUNDS MAINTENANCE

lohin O'Conner |Grounds
Maintenance) Ltd
2 Geeat North Road

112049 e
The Estate Office £l
Glynde Place Reference Hertfordshire
yr c az
Aug 2024 ALE OPL
Giynde
" VAT Number United Kirgaom
owes ety
ERNISEEEN. Tol #: 01438 717175
East Sussex
BNE £5X
GER
Description Quantity Unit Price VAT Amount GBP
Site - Recreation Grownd 1.00 334.00 20% 334.00
Grass cutting for August 24 Aug 24 09,/08/2024 167 23/08/2024 167 334
Subtotal 334.00
TOTAL VAT 20% £6.80
TOTAL GEP 400.20

Due Date: 30 Sep 2024

Please send your remittance to: salesledger @ johnoconner.co.uk

STRACTLY 30 days from invoice date unless othermise agreed in writing

VISA

View and pay onlingé now

Comzarw Reentration Mo 2E1G1E Seetutered Oftce: 2 Great Morth Road 'Webawn Mestizrhbire. ALS 071 Usked Cinedom
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Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council
Receipts and Payments for approval at Parish Council Meeting 25/09/24

Account enquines? Get in Touch Account number / Invoice Number:
0845 366 3664 7483200000 / 000020358761

Our business hours Invoice period: 01 Aug 24 - 31 Aug 24
Mon - Fri 09:00 - 17:00

‘ ¥ 4 . S Invoice issue date: 02 Sep 24
" ~ edfenergy.com/largebusiness . N
e D F For power cut or emergency Your ref: A
‘ ‘ call 105 Page 1 of 4

or visit www.powercut105.com

SLuC S LEODNSHAMEC LA W Electricity invoice: £223.98
Brighton Status: This VAT invoice is now due for payment.
s BN1 7GH Payment due date: 16 Sep 24
8 Meter type: Unmetered supply
w Billing Cycle/Payment Terms: Monthly/Direct Debit, 14 days, in line with your
g Terms and Conditions
’é Supply address: Unmetered Supply, Street Lighting, Beddingham, UMS 1SS
g
Invoice summary
Account balance brought forward Supply charges for this period
. Consumption charges for this period £38.82
Account balance last period £202.49 Fixed charges £173.94
Payments received £-202 .49 Total supply charges for this period = £212.76
Total balance brought cooo|  Totwltransmission and agent charges for thsperiod  £0.56
S ' Invoice total (excl. VAT) . £21332
VAT on £213.32 at 5% £10.66
VAT total = s e EVOO8
VAT ieoyitiation Aumber 523 041202 Invoice total for this period (inc. VAT) . f223.98
Total balance brought forward AN £0.00
Everything you need in one place - v = ——
. Ungrade 10 a smart meter « only pay far what you use Paymen‘ Due NOtICQ

Because you pay by Direct Debit, there’s nothing you need to do now. We'll collect
£223.98 on or immediately after 16 Sep 24

®  Setupa Direct Detut - s the easiest way 1o pay
¢ find other ways 10 pay
®  Further support on billing. payments and energy advice

Scan the QR code or visit
edfenergy.com/large-business/customer
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Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council
Receipts and Payments for approval at Parish Council Meeting 25/09/24

Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council

Mr Steven Robert Carter

Payments Deductions
Taxable Pay £371.80 Income Tax £74.20
Employee NIC £0.00
Total Payments £371.80 Total Deductions £74.20
Net Pay £297.60
Payment Date 26/08/2024 National Insurance Category A

Payment Perod Month & Mational Insurance Number _
Employer PAYE Reference _ Tax Code BR

Payroll ID Hours worked

Additional information
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Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council
Receipts and Payments for approval at Parish Council Meeting 25/09/24

Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council

Mr Steven Robert Carter

Payments Deductions
Taxable Pay £371.80 Income Tax £74.40
Employee MIC £0.00
Total Payments £371.80 Total Deductions £74.40
Net Pay £257 .40
Payment Date 25/10/2024 Mational Insurance Category A
Payment Period Month 7 Mational Insurance Number _

empioyer PAYE Reference |GG

Payroll 1D

Tax Code BR
Hours worked

Additional information
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Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council
Receipts and Payments for approval at Parish Council Meeting 25/09/24

Lewes District Council
Inwoice To:
Invaice Na. B256963
Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council LLELL
Parish Clerk Invaice Dale 01 Oet 2024
Clo B4 Barnett Road VAT Registration No. GB 191 5046 32
Brighton
East Sussex BN1 7GH B T i Peska and Gardsna fdapq}
| Contaet Telephone 01273 471600 Extension 8300
I Customer No: 310265 I
Descriplion WAT VAT Aumnount
Rate | (excluding VAT)
Perod 0141 002024 10 3110/2024
Monthly Play Area Inspections Rechangs £3.10 | 20000 E15.50
HNet Total E15.50
Total VAT =10
Total E18.60

Payment Terms: Full Settlement By Return

Payment Methods are detailed overleaf

SR26 1138 2008 2565 &31

Please use this barcode to pay at a Post Office or Pay Point
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Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council

Receipts and Payments for approval at Parish Council Meeting 25/09/24
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Glynde & Beddingham Parish Council
Receipts and Payments for approval at Parish Council Meeting 25/09/24

PKF

kir Steve Carter Our ref ES0041

Glynde and Beddingham Parish Council

Glynde & Beddingharm Pansh Clark SAAA Ref SBO3S4R

54 Barnatt Road

Brighlan Invoice No. SB202400449

BN TEH
VAT Mo. GB 440 4982 50
Email: sba@pkl-l.com
Date: 25 July 2024

INVOICE

Profassional sarvicas randared in connacion with the follawing:

Limited assurance review of Annual Governance & Accountability Return far yaar

anded 31 March 2024 £315.00
Additional chargas (whera applicabla) as delailed on allached appandix & £0.00
Additional feas [where applicable) as delailed by separate cover £0.00
TOTAL MET £315.00
VAT @ 20% EG3.00
TOTAL PAYABLE £37R.00

THIS IS A STATUTORY FEE WHICH MUST BE PAID. PAYMENT IS DUE ON RECEIPT OF INVOICE

The fees and charges are in accordance with the fee scales sat by Smaller Autharities' Audil

Appaintments Lid which can be found at hilps-thwwaw saaa co uklaydit-fess!

For payments by chegue, please return the remittance adwvice with your payment to:
PHKF Littejohn LLP, Credit Control (SBA), 5" Floor, 15 Westferry Circus, Canary Wharf, Lenden E14 4HD

For payments by credit transfer, our bank details are:-

HSELC Bank ple

Address: 1-3 Bishopsgate, London, ECZN JAG

Sort Code: 40-02-31

Account number: 11070747

Account Name: PKF Littlejohn LLP

Please include ES0041 or Glynde and Beddingham Parish Council as the reference.

Far account queries, contact sba@plkf-l.com

PKF Littlojohn LLP
15 Waesifary Circus
Canary Whari, Landan
E1d 4HD

2 olbon ul 19 WesPerry Cirous, London E'14 4HD. PRF Litisiohn LU [3 T- #44 {0]20 7518 2200
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